
  
  
  
  

2020 – 2021 Calendar dates  
 

Michaelmas Term 
   1st September to 18th December 2020         

INSET Tuesday 1st September 2020 

INSET Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

Year groups 7, 11, 12 & 13   
to join/return to SAC 

(times to be confirmed) 

 
Thursday 3rd September 2020 

 

Year groups 8, 9 &10  
return to SAC 

(times to be confirmed) 

Friday 4th September 2020 

Year 11 & 13 Review day 
(school closed to other year groups) 

Wednesday 30th September 

INSET Friday 16th October 2020 

Term breaks Friday 23rd October 2020 

Half-term holiday 26th October to 30th October 2020 inclusive 

Term resumes Monday 2nd November 2020 

half day closure Friday 11th December 2020 

Term ends Friday 18th December @ 3.35pm 

Christmas holiday 21st December to 1st January 2021 

 

Lent Term 
       4th January to 1st April 2021              

Term begins Monday 4th January 2021 

INSET Friday 12th February 2021 

Half-term 15th February to 19th February 2021 inclusive 

Term resumes Monday 22nd February 2021 

Term ends Thursday 1st April 2021 

Easter holiday Friday 2nd April to 16th April 2021 inclusive 

 

Trinity Term 
  19th April to 16th July 2021                 

Term begins Monday 19th April 2021 

Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May 2021 

Term breaks Friday 28th May 2021 

Half-term holiday 31st May to 4th June 2021 inclusive 

Term resumes Monday 7th June 2021 

INSET Monday 21st June  

Term ends Thursday 15th July 2021 – half day closure 

INSET Friday 16th July 2021 

Summer holiday 19th July to September 2021 

 
 
 

WE ASK THAT YOU DO NOT TAKE CHILDREN OUT OF SCHOOL DURING TERM TIME 
Please note dates are subject to change 

 



 


